

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO(S). 205/2011
(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 22/11/2010
IN WP NO. 1987/2009 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

DATTATRAY RAMBHAU PAWAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date : 15/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arvind Savant, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.K. Mendarkar, Adv.
Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.
Mr. Vatsalya Vigya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shankar Chillarge, AGA
for Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 16th July, 2014 as part-heard.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[SNEH LATA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Vinod Lakhina
Date: 2014.07.15
18:11:15 IST
Reason: